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The Devel opment of Control System
for Electron Linear Accelerator Based on Computer

LU We-xing, GAO Zherrjiang, ZEN G Z-qgiang,
YAN G Sheng, TON G Xurrhua, ZHAN G Li-feng
( China Institute of Atomic Energy, P. O. Box 275-17, Beijing 102413, China)

Abstract : Hectron linear accelerator as a X-ray radiation producer can be used in various
fidds, for example, non-destructive ingection inindustry , ICT , ingection of container and
irradiation processng of cable. The distributing control sysem (DCS) is brought in accelerar
tor control system. The master device isprogrammable logica control.

Key wor ds :electron linear accelerator ; distributing control sysem(DCS) ; programmable log-
ica control (PL C) ; short message service(SMS) ; communication

CT ,

, , (DCY

:2001-06-18; :2001-09-06
(19709 ,



135

2.1

PLC

PLO) ,

AFC

2.2

PLC

485

2.3

3 PLC

,PLC

20 ,

, RS232/ 422/ 485
3 PLC, RS232/
, PLC
Ethernet
(
)
Intel CPU



136

36

TCP IP
C y il
UNIX
NI Measurement Studio ,
LabWindows CV |
Measurement Studio
DAQ
DAQ
I/O
3.2
GSM
AFC

3.3

1)

2) 1

3

4) TCP/ IP RS232/ 422/ 485

GSM-SM S ,
, PLC

4

1)
2)
3)

+SMS
MA

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)
6)

7)

8)

(TCH IP

+ TCP/ IP )

PLC
PLC

18
10

90

(GsMm
GPRS CD-

RS232/ 485



